Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer
Kursort
Gebuhr
Teilnehmer

Kursleitung

Termine
Datum
05.09.2025
12.09.2025
19.09.2025
26.09.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
21.11.2025
28.11.2025
05.12.2025

12.12.2025

,, - Uhr

0,00 €
1--1

Uhrzeit

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 20:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

17:30 - 19:00 Uhr

Ort

Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 201
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 107
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 107
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106

Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106


http://www.tcpdf.org

