

Kursnummer

Beginn , , - Uhr

Dauer

Kursort

Gebühr 0,00 €

Teilnehmer -1 - -1

Kursleitung

Termine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
-------	---------	-----

05.09.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

12.09.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 201
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

19.09.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 107
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

26.09.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 107
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

07.11.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

14.11.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

21.11.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

28.11.2025	17:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

05.12.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------

12.12.2025	17:30 - 19:00 Uhr	Burgwedel; Kulturzentrum-Amtshof; 106
------------	-------------------	---------------------------------------